

[Original Copy]

J.B.S

No :	1375	Dated :	12/01/2026
Lr No :		Lr Date :	- -
Transport :	GURURAMDAS GARAGE		
No of DAG :	1		

S.No	Description of Goods	Bundels	Qty	Unit	Price	Amount(`)
1	RETI JALI 6*22 3FT	2	24.90	KG	120.00	2,988.00
2	RETI JALI 14*28 3FT	*	2.00	BDL	1030.00	2,060.00
					Total :	5048.00

Freight	32.00
---------	-------

Total	5080.00
--------------	----------------

RS. FIVE THOUSAND EIGHTY ONLY